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AGE GENDER EDUCATION LEVEL
Under 18 15% Undergraduate 54%
| N
18-249 5494% High school 8%
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25-34 23% Graduate 30%
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35-949 = Other 8%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU
PLAY VIDEO GAMES?

."‘-l
a:veral times a week
‘Weeklg

WHAT IS YOUR PRIMARY
REASON FOR GAMING?

Social interaction E=1-174

Entertainment 31%

Competition 15%

Career interest
.

Other
»

DO YOU FEEL THAT GAMING IS
ACCEPTED IN YOUR CULTURE?

WHAT PLATFORMS DO
YOU USE TO PLAY GAMES?

Q
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%82
PlayStation Switch Mobile
38% 15% 23%

46/

Simulation
3%

WHAT GENRES DO YOU PREFER?
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Action/Adventure Strategy Sports Puzzle
54% 23% 38% 31%
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RPG
15%

HOW DO YOU ENGAGE WITH
THE GAMING COMMUNITY?

online fForums £=1-¢74

v
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Social media 23%
J
Esports 31%
-

Local gaming events 15%
|
[=14,7-Yd 8%
»

Yes No

e2% 38%

HAVE YOU FACED ANY CHALLENGES
RELATED TO GAMING IN YOUR REGION?

Internet connectivity issues

Prices

Lack of local content

Limited access to games

Other

38%
31%
15% ‘

38%

15%
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HOW DO YOU PERCEIVE THE GROWTH OF

WHAT FACTORS DO YOU THINK
ARE DRIVING THE GROWTH OF
GAMING IN THE ARAB WORLD>?

Mobile gaming popularity 23%
T
Increased internet access 46%

Esports events 23%

Local game development
[—— ]

THE GAMING INDUSTRY IN THE ARAB WORLD?

Rl

Very
Positive

69%

Positive
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ARE YOU AWARE OF ANY
LOCAL GAME DEVELOPERS
OR COMPANIES?

()

[ [=]
85%

Yes
15%

DO YOU THINK YOU CAN MAKE A CAREER OUT OF GAMING?

N

Yes,
Definitely

N

No,
Unlikely

15%

549%

N

Yes,
Possibly

31%

WHAT DO YOU BELIEVE ARE THE TOP CHALLENGES
FACING THE GAMING INDUSTRY IN THE ARAB WORLD?

Issues with monetization and business models
[

Lack of infrastructure
]

Limited access to funding and resources

Cultural and regulatory barriers
|

Competition from international titles

Market saturation
e
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DO YOU THINK LOCAL GAMING DEVELOPERS ARE QUALIFIED TO

15%

15%

54%

8%

15%

8%
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DEVELOP GAMES FOR BOTH THE LOCAL AND GLOBAL MARKETS?
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15% 15%

DO YOU USE A VPN TO ACCESS

GAMES OR GAMING CONTENT?

Yes, regulariy 23%

N
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No, but | have considered it

5 0
0

1 have never used a VPN 15%

Yes, occasionally 15%

Definitely

Yes,

70%

WHAT TRENDS DO YOU FORESEE
IMPACTING GAMING IN THE ARAB

WORLD IN THE NEXT 5 YERARS?
Rise of VR/AR &e2%
EE——

Growth of esports E1-174

More local content 15%

Increased mobile gaming
e

FOR FURTHER INSIGHTS OR TO DISCUSS PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT INFO@7AWI.COM
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